
- SOFT STORYDIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
September 28, 2022

Brett Howard

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM 49 South Van Ness Av., San Francisco, CA 94103-1226, Room 0194
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: John Hinchion

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

London N. Breed, Mayor
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director

ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

910 BAY ST
1011 HYDE ST
1717 LEAVENWORTH ST
200 ROSE ST
530 SCOTT ST

CESARE E BARAMBANI CREDIT
HOM WAYNE POY
CARO, MARK L & GENEVIEVE H
GOBAR FRANKLIN R
SCOTT STREET INVESTORS LLC

Chiu
Chiu
Chiu
Chiu
Chiu

5Total Cases:

202031951
202031884
202030611
202031943
202031361

Code Enforcement  Cases

2020310512158 PINE ST VILLA VIANZA LLCChiu

1Total Cases:

Continued Cases

Owner/
Rep


