

London N. Breed, Mayo Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director

DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA - SOFT STORY

Date and Time of hearing: September 28, 2022

At: 9:30 AM 49 South Van Ness Av., San Francisco, CA 94103-1226, Room 0194

DBI Hearing Officer: Brett Howard

HIS / CES Representative: John Hinchion

<u>Address</u>	Inspector	<u>Owner</u>	<u>Complaint</u>	<u>Owner/</u> <u>Rep</u>	<u>Decision</u>
Code Enforcement Cases					
910 BAY ST	Chiu	CESARE E BARAMBANI CREDIT	202031951		
1011 HYDE ST	Chiu	HOM WAYNE POY	202031884		
1717 LEAVENWORTH ST	Chiu	CARO, MARK L & GENEVIEVE H	202030611		
200 ROSE ST	Chiu	GOBAR FRANKLIN R	202031943		
530 SCOTT ST	Chiu	SCOTT STREET INVESTORS LLC	202031361		
					Total Cases: 5
Continued Cases					
2158 PINE ST	Chiu	VILLA VIANZA LLC	202031051		
					Total Cases: 1